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Woori Bank s Preliminary Financial Performance Figures

for the First Quarter of 2018

The preliminary financial performance figures for Woori Bank for the three-month period ended on March 31, 2018,

on a consolidated basis, are as follows.

(Units: millions of KRW, %)

Item
Specified Quarter

Revenue* . ]
Cumulative Basis

Specified Quarter

Operating Income i )
P & Cumulative Basis

Income before Specified Quarter

Income Tax Expense Cumulative Basis

Net Income Spemflec.i Quartf.:r
Cumulative Basis

Profit to the Equity Specified Quarter

Holders of the Parent

Entity Cumulative Basis

1Q 2018
5,224,579
5,224,579

821,297
821,297

806,035
806,035

594,520
594,520

589,736

589,736

4Q 2017
7,091,146
23,725,106

354,826
2,156,742

147,920
1,949,506

137,648
1,530,088

133,641

1,512,148

%
Change
Increase

(Decrease)
-26.32

131.46

444.91

331.91

341.28

1Q 2017
8,390,000
8,390,000

879,744
879,744

828,630
828,630

642,731
642,731

637,473

637,473

%
Change
Increase

(Decrease)
-37.73
-37.73

-6.64
-6.64

-2.73
-2.73

-7.50
-7.50

-7.49

-7.49

The above figures are prepared in accordance with Korean International Financial Reporting Standards. The
figures above are subject to adjustment as they are preliminary and have not been reviewed by our independent

auditors.

* Represents the sum of interest income, fee and commission income, dividend income, gain on financial assets and
other operating income (excluding non-operating income).
- For more information, refer to our website. (www.wooribank.com)
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SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be
signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

Woori Bank
(Registrant)

Date: April 20, 2018 By: /s/ Won Duk Lee
(Signature)
Name: Won Duk Lee
Title: Managing Director



